Merlet
Minioren clubmeet

Rosmalen (NED) 9-2-2025

Overzicht op namen

ZWK Merlet

Korte baan (25m)

13-025/13/NED

201401411 Aldenhoven Sem

201401947 Bergervoet Levi

201301870 Berrens Esmay

201402106 Ebbers Eline

201402570 Janssen Sandra

201300760 de Rooij Isa

ZWK Merlet Gemengd 1

14 :

14 :

13:

14 :

14 :

13:

RwbNR

50 vrije slag
50 rugslag

100 wisselslag
50 rugslag

100 wisselslag
50 rugslag

50 vrije slag
100 wisselslag
50 rugslag

50 vrije slag
100 wisselslag
50 rugslag

50 vrije slag
100 wisselslag

4 x 50 vrije slag
Berrens Esmay
Aldenhoven Sem
Bergervoet Levi
de Rooij Isa

13
14
14
13

48.90 S
54.88 S

1:52.22 S
51.38 S

1:47.06 S
4881 S

48.94 S
1:55.97 S
1:00.99 S

50.73 S
2:09.15
5591 S

38.61 S
1:39.50 S

40.48
48.90
47.54
38.61

15-9-2024
29-9-2024

15-9-2024
15-12-2024

12-1-2025
6-10-2024

15-9-2024
15-9-2024
3-3-2024

24-11-2024

15-12-2024

12-1-2025
12-1-2025

5-11
12-1-2025
15-9-2024
15-9-2024
12-1-2025

Cuijk (NED)
Deurne (NED)

Cuijk (NED)
Cuijk (NED)

Deurne (NED)
Cuijk (NED)

Cuijk (NED)
Cuijk (NED)
Veldhoven (NED)

Veldhoven (NED)
Cuijk (NED)

Deurne (NED)
Deurne (NED)

2:55.53
Deurne (NED)
Cuijk (NED)
Cuijk (NED)
Deurne (NED)



